99.8 109.1 114.3

129.1

FY17 FY18 FY19

Dividends per share (cents)

Interim Final Special

224.5 230.0 254.1

FY17 FY18 FY19

Statutory earnings per share (cents)

Dominic Stevens – CEO

Summary and outlook

28 |

Summary and outlook

• Delivered a strong FY19 financial result, record full-year dividend plus a special dividend

• Made significant progress on multi-year initiatives to strengthen, enhance and grow ASX

• Continue to see elevated volatility given geopolitical situation and changing interest rate expectations

• Early weeks of FY20 have seen a continuation of strong volumes in futures and equities

• FY20 we will progress our technology-driven, customer-focused strategy
‒ Investing in contemporary technology foundations for resilience and growth
‒ Enhancing core activities to make business easier for customers
‒ Developing adjacent opportunities that offer industry-wide solutions

Q&A

30 |

1. Income statement (prior periods restated)

2. Income statement (as previously reported for prior periods)

3. Balance sheet

4. Key financial ratios

5. Transaction and activity levels

6. ASX Group own cash movement

7. Accounting policy change

Appendices

31 |

Operating expenses 195.5 - 195.5

EBITDA 627.2 (11.8) 615.4

Depreciation and amortisation 47.6 - 47.6

EBIT 579.6 (11.8) 567.8

Interest and dividend income 82.7 - 82.7

Underlying profit before tax 662.3 (11.8) 650.5

Income tax expense (197.0) 3.5 (193.5)

Underlying profit after tax 465.3 (8.3) 457.0

Significant items (net of tax) (20.2) - (20.2)

Statutory profit after tax 445.1 (8.3) 436.8

1. AASB 15 – Revenue from Contracts with Customers
FY18

$million
Revenue (as per

statutory reporting)
AASB 15

deferral adjustment
Restated revenue

(revised for AASB 15)

Annual listing 85.8 - 85.8
Initial listing 18.6 (1.3) 17.3
Subsequent raisings 58.9 (10.5) 48.4
Other listing 8.1 - 8.1

Listings 171.4 (11.8) 159.6
Issuer services 49.2 - 49.2

Listings and Issuer Services 220.6 (11.8) 208.8
Derivatives and OTC Markets 286.4 - 286.4
Trading Services 209.9 - 209.9

Equity Post-Trade Services 104.8 - 104.8

Other revenue 1.0 - 1.0

Operating revenue 822.7  (11.8) 810.9

Operating revenues and operating expenses as per the Group segment reporting with exception of Listings revenue

New accounting standard AASB 15 Revenue from Contracts
with Customers effective 1 July 2018

• ASX has adopted AASB 15 Revenue from Contracts with
Customers on initial and subsequent listing fee revenue

• These fees were previously recognised on the date of
admission or quotation of the shares

• Upon adoption of AASB 15, these listing fees are now
deferred and recognised over the period in which it is
estimated that the listing service will be provided

• ASX has determined that revenue will be deferred and